:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8401862

Feb 11, 2024 10:17 (UTC)

In epoch 262,558 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 479063 - 0.017533147 ETH®
43.95 USD

2 479064 - 0.017520047 ETH®
43.92 USD

3 479065 - 0.060509058 ETH®
151.70 USD

4 479066 - 0.017599690 ETH®
44.12 USD

S 479068 - 0.017539890 ETH&®
43.97 USD

6 479070 - 0.017801518 ETH&®
44.63 USD

7 479072 - 0.017786849 ETH®
44.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8401862
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/262558
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479063
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479064
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479065
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479066
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479068
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479070
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479072

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

479074

479075

479077

479078

479088

479092

479095

Validator Id

555339

Amount

- 0.017771292
44.55 USD

- 0.017797443
44.62 USD

- 0.017845060
44.74 USD

- 0.017770851
44.55 USD

- 0.017811111
44.65 USD

- 0.017793122
44.61 USD

- 0.017805575
44.64 USD

- 0.017825173
44.69 USD

- 0.017781254
44.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.042952574
107.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479074
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479075
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479077
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479078
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479088
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479089
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479091
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479092
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/479095
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/555339

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



