

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 20:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8401862</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 11, 2024 · 10:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>262,558</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>479063</u>	- 0.017533147 ETH ⊘ 43.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>479064</u>	- 0.017520047 ETH ↔ 43.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>479065</u>	- 0.060509058 ETH ↔ 151.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>479066</u>	- 0.017599690 ETH ⊘ 44.12 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>479068</u>	- 0.017539890 ETH ⊘ 43.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>479070</u>	- 0.017801518 ETH 📀 44.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>479072</u>	- 0.017786849 ETH ⊘ 44.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>479074</u>	- 0.017771292 ETH 🔗 44.55 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>479075</u>	- 0.017797443 ETH 🐼 44.62 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>479077</u>	- 0.017845060 ETH 🐼 44.74 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>479078</u>	- 0.017770851 ETH ③ 44.55 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>479088</u>	- 0.017811111 ETH ③ 44.65 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>479089</u>	- 0.017793122 ETH ⊘ 44.61 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>479091</u>	- 0.017805575 ETH ⊘ 44.64 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>479092</u>	- 0.017825173 ETH ③ 44.69 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>479095</u>	- 0.017781254 ETH 🔗 44.58 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	555339

+ 0.042952574 ETH ⊘ 107.69 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.